Friday
Only valid: 20 February 2026 - 04 April 2026

N26
richting Woerden Synttg UtfeChtdb

Amsterdam,

. . 01:40 04:00
Leidseplein

Amsterdam, Station
Bijlmer ArenA

Abcoude, Viaduct A2 02:06 04:26

Vinkeveen,

02:00 04:20

Groenlandsekade 02:10 04:30
Vinkeveen, Viaduct 02:13 04:33
Mijdrecht, Dukaton 02:18 04:38
Mijdrecht, Centrum 02:19 04:39

Mijdrecht, Bozenhoven  02:20 04:40

Mijdrecht, Dr.
Schaepmanplantsoen
Wilnis, Driehuis Kerk 02:21 04:41

02:20 04:40

Wilnis, Veldzijdeweg 02:22 04:42
Wilnis, Herenweg 02:24 04:44
Wilnis, Molmlaan 02:25 04:45
\V/\(’)"Ong';'azl:]rg' de 02:26  04:46
Wilnis, Bovendijk 02:29 04:49
Wilnis, Geerkade 02:31 04:51
Teckop, Oortjespad 02:34 04:54
Kamerik, Lindenlaan 02:37 04:57
Kamerik, Sluis 02:39 04:59
Woerden, De Kruipin 02:41 05:01
Woerden,

Bethlehemkerk 02:43 05:03
Cudelamiseweg B 0504
Woerden, Station 02:46 05:05
Woerden, Plantsoen 02:48
Woerden, Westdam 02:50

Woerden, Ridderstraat  3.5¢



Woerden, Nicolaas
Maesstraat

Woerden, Jozef
Israelslaan

Woerden, Lindenlaan

Woerden,
Molenvlietbaan

Woerden, Kuipersweg
Woerden, Wederikveld

Woerden,
Akkerwindeveld

Woerden,
Molenvlietbrink

Woerden, Akeleiweide
Woerden, Waardsedijk
Woerden, Polderbaan

Woerden,
Stromenlaan

02:52

02:52

02:53

02:55

02:56
02:57

02:58

02:59

02:59
03:00
03:01

03:02



